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2019 Girls 4A District IV  VIII Championships

Kelso High School

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:52.98 2017* Richland High School

M Kim, C Schaef, N Mennetrot, C Smart

Meet Record: 1:52.98 2017! Richland High School

M Kim, C Schaef, N Mennetrot, C Smart

State Qual: 1:53.50#

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

CAM1 1:51.82*

Mia Kamenko 11 Campbell Deringer 9

Bailey Segall 12 Paeton Lesser 11

29.36 30.99 24.4127.06

U2 1:52.81*

Abby Crowson 12 Avery Gunderson 12

Annette Chang 9 Sabrina Hicks 12

28.15 32.29 25.6526.72

RICH3 1:54.22

Chloe Smart 12 Karma Johnson 11

Bryn McGinnis 10 Sydney Willford 10

28.27 32.34 26.3927.22

HAN4 1:56.28

Cameron Rutherford 10 Kodi Younkin 11

Chamelle Abringe 10 Regan Geldmacher 11

30.23 33.28 24.7927.98

WAL5 2:00.10

Laurel Skorina 11 Hallee Yaw 12

Alana Miller 9 Ciera Griggs 10

28.34 34.80 28.0228.94

SKY6 2:03.70

Stephanie McAbel 11 Jordan Moore 9

Vanessa Dias 11 Lexi Coaker 12

32.99 34.38 25.9730.36

B - Final

CHIA7 2:09.13

Madelyne Bleazard 10 Maia Marino 12

Maycie Bissell 11 Leah Nastri 11

34.75 35.26 29.6129.51

BG8 2:15.31

Hailey Brown 11 Jaelyn Carr 12

Ella Uchtmann 11 Jordan Brooks 12

34.28 44.49 27.2029.34

PAS9 2:19.04

Emma Sital 9 Julianna Aranda 10

Daniela Taboada 12 Madison Elizondo 9

35.79 38.23 31.4933.53

HER10 2:50.67

Amanda Aikin 12 Janae Swanson 9

Anastasia Zablotovskii 11 Ashlyn Aikin 11

55.72 45.99 38.7330.23

 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:52.98 2017* Richland High School

M Kim, C Schaef, N Mennetrot, C Smart

Meet Record: 1:52.98 2017! Richland High School

M Kim, C Schaef, N Mennetrot, C Smart

State Qual: 1:53.50#

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAM1 1:53.23# q

Mia Kamenko 11 Campbell Deringer 9

Bailey Segall 12 Paeton Lesser 11

29.76 31.60 24.8127.06

RICH2 1:54.49 q

Chloe Smart 12 Karma Johnson 11

Bryn McGinnis 10 Sydney Willford 10

28.58 31.95 26.3427.62

U3 1:55.09 q

Abby Crowson 12 Avery Gunderson 12

Annette Chang 9 Sabrina Hicks 12

29.17 33.36 25.4627.10

HAN4 1:57.14 q

Cameron Rutherford 10 Kodi Younkin 11

Chamelle Abringe 10 Madison Vincent 11

30.55 33.20 25.5127.88

WAL5 1:58.06 q

Laurel Skorina 11 Hallee Yaw 12

Alana Miller 9 Rylee Hale 12

28.10 34.04 26.8629.06

SKY6 2:03.24 q

Stephanie McAbel 11 Jordan Moore 9

Vanessa Dias 11 Lexi Coaker 12

32.32 34.53 26.0530.34

CHIA7 2:10.64 q

Madelyne Bleazard 10 Maia Marino 12

Maycie Bissell 11 Leah Nastri 11

35.11 36.17 29.6929.67

BG8 2:13.99 q

Hailey Brown 11 Jaelyn Carr 12

Ella Uchtmann 11 Jordan Brooks 12

33.42 43.16 27.0530.36

PAS9 2:26.29 q

Madison Elizondo 9 Emma Sital 9

Daniela Taboada 12 Julianna Aranda 10

27.8030.45

HER10 2:49.15 q

Amanda Aikin 12 Janae Swanson 9

Anastasia Zablotovskii 11 Ashlyn Aikin 11

1:01.52 39.06 37.2731.30

 
#2  Women 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 1:54.01 2017* Claire Schaef

Meet Record: 1:54.01 2017! Claire Schaef

State Qual: 1:59.70#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HAN 11Regan Geldmacher1 1:54.44#

26.27 28.64 29.7429.79

RICH 10Alicia Orbananos2 2:03.41

27.33 30.77 32.6532.66

HAN 11Carrie Moore3 2:04.46

27.34 30.45 33.8832.79

RICH 10Sydney Willford4 2:05.77

28.78 31.60 32.7632.63

U 11Carrly Kahler5 2:06.29

27.79 31.37 33.1234.01

CAM 12Hope Yim6 2:08.25

27.31 31.27 35.6833.99

B - Final

CAM 11Grace Benjamin7 2:11.67

30.56 32.64 34.4734.00

SKY 12Kayla Bradshaw8 2:12.56

30.29 33.39 34.6734.21

U  9Kylie Mitcheltree9 2:20.13

32.58 35.70 35.1336.72

BG 12Kayden Anderson10 2:22.42

33.60 37.25 35.6335.94

HAN 10Frances Heard11 2:24.68

31.77 36.44 37.8838.59

CAM 10Callie Wengler12 2:25.13

32.50 36.38 38.0438.21

 
#2  Women 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 1:54.01 2017* Claire Schaef

Meet Record: 1:54.01 2017! Claire Schaef

State Qual: 1:59.70#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HAN 11Regan Geldmacher1 1:55.56# q

26.62 29.47 29.5629.91

RICH 10Alicia Orbananos2 2:04.86 q

29.14 31.48 32.4631.78

HAN 11Carrie Moore3 2:05.34 q

27.66 30.96 33.6433.08

U 11Carrly Kahler4 2:05.55 q

27.87 31.35 33.4232.91

CAM 12Hope Yim5 2:05.86 q

27.72 31.35 33.2633.53

RICH 10Sydney Willford6 2:07.46 q

29.19 32.11 33.1433.02

CAM 11Grace Benjamin7 2:11.87 q

30.00 32.83 34.8934.15

SKY 12Kayla Bradshaw8 2:13.73 q

29.21 32.93 35.9835.61

U  9Kylie Mitcheltree9 2:20.34 q
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Preliminaries ...   (#2  Women 200 Yard Free)

BG 12Kayden Anderson10 2:20.40 q

1:13.81

CAM 10Callie Wengler11 2:24.60 q

32.10 36.40 37.2838.82

HAN 10Frances Heard12 2:24.66 q

31.55 36.20 38.0138.90

RICH 10Danica Lerch13 2:26.18

31.41 37.56 37.6939.52

PAS  9Emma Sital14 2:27.55

32.52 37.36 38.5739.10

RICH 11Adrianna Hedger15 2:40.49

35.04 2:05.45

WAL 11AnnaMarie Elmenhurst--- DFS

Declared false start

HAN 11Macy Bagwell--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#3  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 2:07.27 2010* Jessica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 2:12.63 2001! Anna Grant

State Qual: 2:12.00#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CAM 11Paeton Lesser1 2:14.84

28.63 34.09 30.4641.66

CAM  9Campbell Deringer2 2:17.49

30.21 36.62 32.6438.02

U  9Jean Lin3 2:19.29

29.62 35.01 34.3340.33

HAN 10Chamelle Abringe4 2:20.29

28.76 35.30 33.5942.64

HAN 10Cameron Rutherford5 2:22.90

29.78 34.95 34.0544.12

SKY 9Jordan Moore6 2:23.99

30.21 36.97 33.1843.63

B - Final

WAL 12Hallee Yaw7 2:27.59

32.12 39.21 34.3441.92

HAN 10LillyAnn Vo8 2:31.30

33.70 37.24 36.1244.24

U  9Christine Chang9 2:35.08

33.11 38.01 37.6446.32

U 12Charity Carothers10 2:36.07

32.97 40.44 35.7446.92

WAL 10Ciera Griggs11 2:37.22

34.03 40.79 35.0247.38

RICH  9Greta Varga12 2:39.85

36.13 41.47 36.5345.72

 
#3  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 2:07.27 2010* Jessica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 2:12.63 2001! Anna Grant

State Qual: 2:12.00#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAM  9Campbell Deringer1 2:19.02 q

30.75 36.65 32.8138.81

CAM 11Paeton Lesser2 2:19.14 q

28.99 35.22 32.0642.87

HAN 10Chamelle Abringe3 2:19.51 q

29.49 34.95 32.6242.45

U  9Jean Lin4 2:21.56 q

29.65 36.10 34.0941.72

HAN 10Cameron Rutherford5 2:22.18 q

30.10 35.20 33.8143.07

SKY 9Jordan Moore6 2:25.85 q

30.87 36.70 34.1444.14

WAL 12Hallee Yaw7 2:26.80 q

31.35 38.81 34.7141.93

HAN 10LillyAnn Vo8 2:30.28 q

32.91 37.96 36.0143.40

U  9Christine Chang9 2:35.93 q

34.46 39.04 35.5446.89

RICH  9Greta Varga10 2:36.09 q

34.64 40.71 35.8244.92

WAL 10Ciera Griggs11 2:36.37 q

33.91 40.86 34.7946.81

U 12Charity Carothers12 2:36.80 q

33.58 40.38 35.1847.66

SKY 11Vanessa Dias13 2:37.44

33.68 39.63 36.9047.23

SKY 10Cassandra Carlson14 2:37.66

34.26 39.95 35.3448.11

CAM  9Sydney King15 2:39.91

34.13 41.42 35.3848.98

CHIA 10Madelyne Bleazard16 2:43.79

33.90 41.36 36.9151.62

U 11Shannon Oldroyd17 2:44.48

35.92 40.38 38.2449.94

RICH  9Maddie Nemeth18 2:46.34

34.57 43.36 38.0450.37

WAL 12Emmalee Johnson19 2:52.79

41.28 43.31 38.2649.94

PAS 12Daniela Taboada20 2:53.43

35.66 44.59 38.9554.23

SKY 10Clara Rosendale21 2:56.87

38.29 45.42 40.8152.35

U  9Minami Eigelberner22 2:56.90

39.86 44.69 41.1151.24

CHIA 10Erika Valdez23 3:00.84

38.08 44.90 44.6653.20

RICH 11Jill Smith24 3:00.90

37.52 48.28 39.8455.26

CAM 11Ella Norton25 3:01.42

38.05 45.41 42.1055.86

WAL 10Alicia Gonzalez26 3:01.53

34.70 47.08 42.4557.30

CAM 11Olivia Tuttle27 3:07.42

40.64 44.77 44.7857.23

 
#4  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 24.16 2016* Paige Gardner

Meet Record: 24.16 2016! Paige Gardner

State Qual: 24.90#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

U  9Annette Chang1 24.74#

RICH 12Chloe Smart2 24.94

CAM 12Ashlyn Burgener3 25.08

HAN 11Kodi Younkin4 25.33

U 12Sabrina Hicks5 25.94

HAN 11Madison Vincent6 25.97

B - Final

SKY 12Lexi Coaker7 26.37

CHIA 11Maycie Bissell8 26.72

CAM 11Mia Kamenko9 26.87

U 10Ariel Ammentorp10 26.89

BG 12Jordan Brooks11 27.03

SKY 11Elle Brown12 27.08

 
#4  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 24.16 2016* Paige Gardner

Meet Record: 24.16 2016! Paige Gardner

State Qual: 24.90#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

U  9Annette Chang1 24.83# q

CAM 12Ashlyn Burgener2 25.18 q

RICH 12Chloe Smart3 25.47 q

HAN 11Kodi Younkin4 25.69 q

HAN 11Madison Vincent5 26.07 q

U 12Sabrina Hicks6 26.17 q

SKY 12Lexi Coaker7 26.43 q

WAL 12Rylee Hale8 26.74 q

CAM 11Mia Kamenko9 26.88 q

U 10Ariel Ammentorp10 26.91 q

CHIA 11Maycie Bissell11 26.98 q

BG 12Jordan Brooks12 27.02 q

SKY 11Elle Brown13 27.11

SKY 12Emerson Hammack14 27.36

CAM 10Kristina Perian15 27.44

CHIA 12Maia Marino16 27.58

HAN 10Jenna Wade17 27.83

WAL 12Sydney Tacheny18 27.87

RICH 12Miranda Collingridge19 28.88

PAS 10Julianna Aranda20 29.08

CHIA 11Leah Nastri21 29.14

CAM  9An Bui22 29.25



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 11:56 PM  11/9/2019  Page 3

2019 Girls 4A District IV  VIII Championships

Kelso High School

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Women 50 Yard Free)

WAL 10Mary Kennedy23 29.35

CAM 10Avery Deringer24 29.82

HAN 11Ashley Patterson*25 29.96

HAN 11Abby Merz*25 29.96

WAL 12Calla Harrison27 29.97

HAN  9Jordyn Seay28 30.32

WAL 11Arianna Wylie29 30.64

PAS 10Irene Wilkinson30 31.18

KEL 12Katie Bartlett--- X

RICH  9Lisa Bradshaw--- X

 
#5  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 444.75 2017* Jacqueline Purwins

Meet Record: 444.75 2017! Jacqueline Purwins

State Qual: 32511.60#

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

CAM 12Irelyn McGee1 345.60

CAM 11Shaelyne McGee2 297.25

RICH 11Sage Miller3 292.90

RICH 11Jade Villanueva4 271.60

HAN 10Jamie Patterson5 271.30

HAN  9Emily Moore6 203.15

 
#5  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 444.75 2017* Jacqueline Purwins

Meet Record: 444.75 2017! Jacqueline Purwins

State Qual: 32511.60#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

CAM 12Irelyn McGee1 241.70 q

RICH 11Sage Miller2 216.70 q

CAM 11Shaelyne McGee3 212.70 q

RICH 11Jade Villanueva4 205.75 q

HAN 10Jamie Patterson5 199.60 q

HAN  9Emily Moore6 141.50 q

 
#6  Women 100 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 56.82 2015* Colleen Woods

Meet Record: 56.82 2015! Colleen Woods

State Qual: 59.00#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RICH 10Bryn McGinnis1 59.75

27.80 31.95

U 12Abby Crowson2 1:01.03

28.22 32.81

HAN 11Carrie Moore3 1:01.44

28.03 33.41

HAN 10Chamelle Abringe4 1:02.06

28.96 33.10

CAM 12Bailey Segall5 1:02.73

28.97 33.76

CAM 12Ashlyn Burgener6 1:04.35

29.46 34.89

B - Final

CHIA 11Maycie Bissell7 1:04.86

29.38 35.48

SKY 9Taylor Trahan8 1:05.71

30.71 35.00

WAL 9Alana Miller9 1:06.06

32.03 34.03

HAN 12Lian Koeppel10 1:07.18

30.62 36.56

U 10Ariel Ammentorp11 1:08.48

31.13 37.35

SKY 11Vanessa Dias12 1:10.42

32.36 38.06

 
#6  Women 100 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 56.82 2015* Colleen Woods

Meet Record: 56.82 2015! Colleen Woods

State Qual: 59.00#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RICH 10Bryn McGinnis1 1:00.63 q

28.46 32.17

HAN 10Chamelle Abringe2 1:01.50 q

29.23 32.27

HAN 11Carrie Moore3 1:01.73 q

28.46 33.27

CAM 12Bailey Segall4 1:03.03 q

28.81 34.22

U 12Abby Crowson5 1:03.35 q

28.85 34.50

CAM 12Ashlyn Burgener6 1:04.91 q

29.65 35.26

CHIA 11Maycie Bissell7 1:06.91 q

29.99 36.92

U 10Ariel Ammentorp8 1:07.16 q

30.45 36.71

HAN 12Lian Koeppel9 1:07.81 q

31.43 36.38

WAL 9Alana Miller10 1:08.39 q

31.52 36.87

SKY 9Taylor Trahan11 1:08.58 q

31.17 37.41

SKY 11Vanessa Dias12 1:11.94 q

32.81 39.13

CAM  9Grace Duffey13 1:14.83

34.08 40.75

WAL 10Alicia Gonzalez14 1:17.16

35.03 42.13

PAS 12Daniela Taboada15 1:17.48

35.37 42.11

CAM  9An Bui16 1:17.65

35.25 42.40

RICH  9Maddie Nemeth17 1:19.36

36.55 42.81

WAL 12Kysa Jausoro18 1:22.87

37.76 45.11

RICH 11Jill Smith19 1:23.75

39.09 44.66

PAS 10Irene Wilkinson20 1:23.88

38.37 45.51

HAN 12Sidney Greenup21 1:23.95

38.82 45.13

RICH 12Michelle Bradshaw22 1:24.49

38.91 45.58

CHIA  9Jessica Meinecke23 1:25.40

38.15 47.25

HAN 12Leila Rodney24 1:25.82

38.53 47.29

HAN 11Ella Raley Eick25 1:28.02

38.93 49.09

CHIA 11Leah Nastri--- DQ

34.02 39.47

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Free

Pool Record: 52.85 2011* Monica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 53.57 2000! Liya Liu

State Qual: 55.00#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

U  9Annette Chang1 53.69#

26.22 27.47

CAM 11Paeton Lesser2 54.28#

26.08 28.20

WAL 11Laurel Skorina3 55.07

26.12 28.95

HAN 11Kodi Younkin4 56.24

26.81 29.43

HAN 11Madison Vincent5 56.64

26.97 29.67

CAM 12Hope Yim6 57.00

27.27 29.73

B - Final

HAN 11Macy Bagwell7 57.76

28.01 29.75

RICH 10Alicia Orbananos8 58.30

28.13 30.17

SKY 11Elle Brown9 58.72

28.58 30.14

BG 12Jordan Brooks10 59.79

28.57 31.22

HER 11Anastasia Zablotovskii11 59.95

28.56 31.39

SKY 12Emerson Hammack12 1:00.06

28.95 31.11
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#7  Women 100 Yard Free

Pool Record: 52.85 2011* Monica Bottelberghe

Meet Record: 53.57 2000! Liya Liu

State Qual: 55.00#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

U  9Annette Chang1 54.08# q

25.97 28.11

WAL 11Laurel Skorina2 54.37# q

25.81 28.56

CAM 11Paeton Lesser3 54.60# q

26.24 28.36

HAN 11Kodi Younkin4 56.74 q

27.15 29.59

CAM 12Hope Yim5 57.28 q

27.30 29.98

HAN 11Madison Vincent6 57.42 q

27.09 30.33

RICH 10Alicia Orbananos7 58.13 q

27.81 30.32

HAN 11Macy Bagwell8 58.83 q

28.17 30.66

SKY 11Elle Brown9 59.10 q

29.13 29.97

BG 12Jordan Brooks10 59.20 q

28.36 30.84

WAL 12Rylee Hale11 59.68 q

27.93 31.75

SKY 12Emerson Hammack12 1:00.19 q

29.22 30.97

HER 11Anastasia Zablotovskii13 1:00.58

28.55 32.03

HAN 10Jenna Wade14 1:01.18

29.16 32.02

U 12Avery Gunderson15 1:02.05

28.64 33.41

RICH 12Miranda Collingridge16 1:02.88

30.46 32.42

HAN 11Gracie Burck17 1:02.92

30.23 32.69

WAL 12Sydney Tacheny18 1:03.22

30.31 32.91

U  9Kylie Mitcheltree19 1:03.67

1:03.35 0.32

CHIA 10Madelyne Bleazard20 1:04.08

30.87 33.21

CAM 10Natlie Ge21 1:05.56

31.20 34.36

HAN 10Frances Heard22 1:05.61

31.19 34.42

SKY 11Stephanie McAbel23 1:06.04

30.86 35.18

CAM 10Callie Wengler24 1:06.65

31.77 34.88

CAM 10Avery Deringer25 1:07.03

32.43 34.60

HAN 10Brea'lle Berry26 1:07.62

32.10 35.52

RICH 10Ellie Hunter27 1:07.69

31.71 35.98

HAN 11Ashley Patterson28 1:08.08

31.61 36.47

HAN 11Abby Merz29 1:08.41

32.75 35.66

WAL 11AnnaMarie Elmenhurst30 1:13.56

34.43 39.13

WAL 11Arianna Wylie--- DFS

Declared false start

WAL 12Peyton Bergevin--- SCR

 
#8  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 5:00.81 2019* Regan Geldmacher

Meet Record: 5:00.81 2019! Regan Geldmacher

State Qual: 5:19.00#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HAN 11Regan Geldmacher1 5:00.99#

27.14 29.58 30.5130.53

30.67 30.79 30.83 30.83

30.56 29.55

RICH 10Bryn McGinnis2 5:20.16

28.75 31.17 32.2631.87

32.61 32.32 32.92 32.41

32.90 32.95

RICH 11Karma Johnson3 5:23.15

28.86 32.16 32.7732.65

32.72 32.61 32.98 33.40

33.28 31.72

U 11Carrly Kahler4 5:37.46

30.31 33.61 34.4934.05

34.51 34.29 34.53 34.49

34.41 32.77

SKY 9Taylor Trahan5 5:39.56

30.32 33.51 34.5234.37

35.51 34.99 34.70 34.46

34.11 33.07

SKY 9Jordan Moore6 5:50.90

30.68 33.22 34.9334.30

35.14 36.83 36.39 36.99

36.75 35.67

B - Final

BG 11Ella Uchtmann7 5:48.86

30.93 34.42 35.9535.64

35.87 35.42 35.16 36.06

35.38 34.03

RICH 10Beatrice Raugei8 5:58.56

31.97 35.02 36.7136.21

36.95 37.06 37.31 36.77

36.24 34.32

SKY 12Kayla Bradshaw9 5:59.02

31.52 35.22 36.5336.11

37.32 36.92 36.83 37.21

36.70 34.66

U  9Ella Webb10 5:59.87

32.94 35.90 37.4536.99

37.21 37.53 36.56 36.54

35.53 33.22

CAM 11Grace Benjamin11 6:03.00

32.57 36.02 37.1036.90

37.43 37.55 37.14 36.99

36.42 34.88

CAM  9Sydney King12 6:09.31

31.73 35.47 37.3836.19

37.38 38.66 38.43 38.43

38.64 37.00

 
#8  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 5:00.81 2019* Regan Geldmacher

Meet Record: 5:00.81 2019! Regan Geldmacher

State Qual: 5:19.00#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HAN 11Regan Geldmacher1 5:00.81* q

27.01 29.58 30.3930.04

30.65 30.60 31.15 30.83

30.69 29.87

RICH 11Karma Johnson2 5:20.07 q

28.83 31.93 32.4932.36

32.31 32.38 32.66 32.66

32.68 31.77

RICH 10Bryn McGinnis3 5:20.29 q

29.58 31.79 32.7632.56

32.79 32.80 32.51 32.41

31.98 31.11

U 11Carrly Kahler4 5:33.17 q

30.27 33.46 33.9833.63

33.88 33.67 33.93 33.98

33.58 32.79

SKY 9Taylor Trahan5 5:39.83 q

30.37 34.11 34.8034.25

34.41 34.86 35.12 34.45

34.29 33.17

SKY 9Jordan Moore6 5:46.12 q

30.12 33.58 35.4934.57

35.08 35.33 35.94 36.19

36.08 33.74

BG 11Ella Uchtmann7 5:49.53 q

30.33 34.41 35.8635.59

35.37 36.73 35.31 35.84

35.85 34.24

RICH 10Beatrice Raugei8 5:55.96 q

31.03 35.09 36.8436.07

36.70 36.47 36.58 36.62

36.10 34.46
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U  9Ella Webb9 5:57.81 q

32.94 35.72 37.0936.08

36.14 36.97 37.21 35.79

35.71 34.16

SKY 12Kayla Bradshaw10 5:59.89 q

30.63 34.74 37.0036.36

37.73 36.97 36.64 37.24

37.22 35.36

CAM 11Grace Benjamin11 6:01.95 q

30.54 34.91 36.8936.01

37.08 36.29 37.20 37.86

38.11 37.06

CAM  9Sydney King12 6:06.64 q

32.16 35.62 37.4436.50

37.89 37.88 37.45 37.93

37.74 36.03

U  9Evelyn Johnson13 6:06.69

31.83 35.07 37.3737.40

37.95 37.37 37.68 38.04

37.44 36.54

WAL 10Ciera Griggs14 6:09.65

33.74 38.47 39.1639.61

37.56 37.07 36.53 36.09

36.71 34.71

HAN  9Emily Moore15 6:11.74

32.14 36.36 38.1637.59

37.67 37.92 37.87 38.47

38.81 36.75

CHIA 12Maia Marino16 6:19.62

31.33 36.03 38.5237.71

38.58 39.24 39.96 39.96

40.04 38.25

HAN  9Sydney Karspeck17 6:21.45

32.91 38.07 40.5739.67

38.80 39.60 40.62 39.89

37.99 33.33

CAM 10Natalie Kevis18 6:22.87

31.99 35.96 39.5137.77

39.42 39.24 39.85 40.16

40.18 38.79

PAS  9Emma Sital19 6:25.51

33.54 37.59 39.5538.77

39.08 39.86 39.95 40.55

39.28 37.34

SKY 10Sophie Cadran20 6:26.70

32.90 37.28 39.9938.85

40.18 39.74 39.90 40.22

39.75 37.89

RICH 10Danica Lerch21 6:35.29

33.88 38.60 40.8439.85

40.72 41.38 41.14 41.18

40.76 36.94

CAM 10Jordan Harris22 6:35.85

32.94 37.88 40.2039.86

40.49 41.79 40.48 41.60

40.59 40.02

BG 12Kayden Anderson23 6:37.75

1:15.86 39.79

1:21.12 41.68

37.65

WAL 12Emmalee Johnson24 6:47.25

37.00 41.34 40.7442.80

41.45 41.43 42.24 41.29

40.43 38.53

WAL 9Audra Zanes25 6:48.70

35.58 40.27 41.9541.72

42.40 42.34 41.96 42.37

41.33 38.78

HAN  9Jordyn Seay26 7:08.00

36.50 41.43 45.1444.11

45.96 45.07 44.92 42.82

43.94 38.11

SKY 10Clara Rosendale27 7:13.40

37.09 41.89 44.2043.94

44.71 45.51 44.53 45.48

44.75 41.30

WAL 10Naomi McLaughlin28 7:14.44

37.75 43.35 45.5644.96

45.19 44.28 44.20 44.33

43.88 40.94

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:41.05 2018* Hanford High School

K Younkin, K Burck, M Vincent, R Geldmacher

Meet Record: 1:41.05 2018! Hanford High School

K Younkin, K Burck, M Vincent, R Geldmacher

State Qual: 1:42.50#

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

HAN1 1:41.24#

Kodi Younkin 11 Madison Vincent 11

Carrie Moore 11 Regan Geldmacher 11

25.98 25.75 24.2125.30

CAM2 1:42.08#

Paeton Lesser 11 Bailey Segall 12

Ashlyn Burgener 12 Hope Yim 12

25.45 25.49 25.2625.88

RICH3 1:44.27

Karma Johnson 11 Bryn McGinnis 10

Sydney Willford 10 Chloe Smart 12

26.94 26.04 24.5726.72

U4 1:44.30

Annette Chang 9 Sabrina Hicks 12

Ariel Ammentorp 10 Carrly Kahler 11

24.89 26.22 26.6426.55

SKY5 1:49.30

Emerson Hammack 12 Taylor Trahan 9

Elle Brown 11 Lexi Coaker 12

28.12 27.57 26.6526.96

CHIA6 1:52.42

Leah Nastri 11 Madelyne Bleazard 10

Maia Marino 12 Maycie Bissell 11

28.97 29.27 27.2626.92

B - Final

WAL7 1:57.15

Mary Kennedy 10 Calla Harrison 12

Sydney Tacheny 12 Ciera Griggs 10

29.11 30.29 28.8628.89

PAS8 2:03.34

Julianna Aranda 10 Daniela Taboada 12

Emma Sital 9 Irene Wilkinson 10

29.65 39.60 30.4823.61

BG9 2:04.92

Kayden Anderson 12 Jaelyn Carr 12

Chloe Porter 9 Hailey Brown 11

28.30 32.85 29.7434.03

HER10 2:36.18

Janae Swanson 9 Amanda Aikin 12

Ashlyn Aikin 11 Kristina Padget 10

33.95 41.77 1:20.46

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:41.05 2018* Hanford High School

K Younkin, K Burck, M Vincent, R Geldmacher

Meet Record: 1:41.05 2018! Hanford High School

K Younkin, K Burck, M Vincent, R Geldmacher

State Qual: 1:42.50#

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAM1 1:41.07# q

Paeton Lesser 11 Bailey Segall 12

Ashlyn Burgener 12 Hope Yim 12

24.95 25.34 24.9925.79

U2 1:43.83 q

Annette Chang 9 Sabrina Hicks 12

Abby Crowson 12 Carrly Kahler 11

24.85 26.00 26.1826.80

RICH3 1:44.94 q

Karma Johnson 11 Bryn McGinnis 10

Sydney Willford 10 Chloe Smart 12

27.63 25.66 24.7126.94

HAN4 1:45.62 q

Kodi Younkin 11 Carrie Moore 11

Madison Vincent 11 Macy Bagwell 11

26.26 25.90 27.1226.34

SKY5 1:48.13 q

Emerson Hammack 12 Taylor Trahan 9

Elle Brown 11 Lexi Coaker 12

27.88 27.07 26.3426.84

CHIA6 1:54.67 q

Leah Nastri 11 Madelyne Bleazard 10

Maia Marino 12 Maycie Bissell 11

30.06 30.27 27.3127.03
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

WAL7 1:58.56 q

Ciera Griggs 10 Mary Kennedy 10

Calla Harrison 12 Sydney Tacheny 12

29.32 29.51 28.7930.94

PAS8 2:06.09 q

Daniela Taboada 12 Julianna Aranda 10

Emma Sital 9 Irene Wilkinson 10

32.73 32.38 30.8830.10

BG9 2:15.47 q

Jaelyn Carr 12 Chloe Porter 9

Emily Denfeld 9 Kayden Anderson 12

32.56 34.15 28.2240.54

HER10 2:35.88 q

Janae Swanson 9 Amanda Aikin 12

Ashlyn Aikin 11 Kristina Padget 10

34.34 42.43 39.7839.33

 
#10  Women 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 59.34 2013* Anna Panebianco

Meet Record: 59.34 2013! Anna Panebianco

State Qual: 1:00.80#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WAL 11Laurel Skorina1 59.21*

28.58 30.63

U 12Abby Crowson2 1:00.82

29.07 31.75

CAM 11Mia Kamenko3 1:04.03

29.95 34.08

HAN 10Cameron Rutherford4 1:04.37

30.78 33.59

WAL 9Alana Miller5 1:04.62

31.60 33.02

RICH 10Sydney Willford6 1:05.73

32.06 33.67

B - Final

BG 11Ella Uchtmann7 1:05.78

31.85 33.93

HER 11Anastasia Zablotovskii8 1:06.25

31.94 34.31

HAN 11Gracie Burck9 1:08.63

33.20 35.43

U  9Christine Chang10 1:09.45

33.43 36.02

SKY 11Stephanie McAbel11 1:10.38

33.72 36.66

HAN 12Lian Koeppel12 1:10.40

34.69 35.71

 
#10  Women 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 59.34 2013* Anna Panebianco

Meet Record: 59.34 2013! Anna Panebianco

State Qual: 1:00.80#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WAL 11Laurel Skorina1 59.49# q

28.82 30.67

U 12Abby Crowson2 1:03.55 q

30.48 33.07

CAM 11Mia Kamenko3 1:04.49 q

30.18 34.31

WAL 9Alana Miller4 1:04.61 q

30.86 33.75

HAN 10Cameron Rutherford5 1:04.85 q

31.03 33.82

RICH 10Sydney Willford6 1:05.61 q

31.91 33.70

BG 11Ella Uchtmann7 1:05.74 q

31.62 34.12

HER 11Anastasia Zablotovskii8 1:07.81 q

32.34 35.47

HAN 12Lian Koeppel9 1:10.62 q

34.04 36.58

SKY 11Stephanie McAbel10 1:10.97 q

34.19 36.78

HAN 11Gracie Burck11 1:10.98 q

34.51 36.47

U  9Christine Chang12 1:11.56 q

34.32 37.24

WAL 10Mary Kennedy13 1:12.55

34.39 38.16

SKY 10Cassandra Carlson14 1:12.73

35.22 37.51

CAM  9Grace Duffey15 1:13.39

35.55 37.84

BG 11Hailey Brown16 1:13.93

35.16 38.77

U 12Charity Carothers17 1:15.18

36.00 39.18

CAM 10Jordan Harris18 1:15.59

36.25 39.34

HAN 12Sidney Greenup19 1:15.77

36.14 39.63

CAM  9Alexandra Johnson20 1:16.37

WAL 9Audra Zanes21 1:17.15

37.18 39.97

RICH 12Michelle Bradshaw22 1:18.14

38.31 39.83

HAN  9Olivia Merz23 1:18.40

38.38 40.02

CAM 10Natalie Kevis24 1:18.83

36.68 42.15

U 12Sophia Lu25 1:19.42

39.01 40.41

CAM 11Rose McClone26 1:19.46

38.54 40.92

SKY 10Isabelle Ngo27 1:19.84

38.31 41.53

SKY 12Sarah Trafton28 1:20.11

38.44 41.67

WAL 12Kysa Jausoro29 1:21.19

40.46 40.73

U  9Minami Eigelberner30 1:21.74

40.84 40.90

PAS  9Madison Elizondo31 1:21.89

41.03 40.86

WAL 12Karly Kenny32 1:22.28

39.76 42.52

HAN 11Ella Raley Eick33 1:22.34

40.01 42.33

RICH 11Adrianna Hedger34 1:22.43

CHIA 10Erika Valdez35 1:22.45

40.28 42.17

HAN 10Brea'lle Berry36 1:22.79

39.23 43.56

WAL 11Mackenzie Davis37 1:24.01

40.45 43.56

RICH  9Maya Schram38 1:24.35

41.07 43.28

CAM 11Olivia Tuttle39 1:24.50

CHIA  9Jessica Meinecke40 1:24.81

42.80 42.01

WAL 11Liana Osterman41 1:24.86

38.96 45.90

WAL 10Naomi McLaughlin42 1:24.89

41.64 43.25

HAN 12Leila Rodney43 1:25.97

41.41 44.56

KEL 12Katie Bartlett--- X

RICH  9Lisa Bradshaw--- X

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 1:06.48 2018* Lillian Thurber

Meet Record: 1:07.91 2005! Alexis Morehouse

State Qual: 1:08.25#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CAM  9Campbell Deringer1 1:07.75!

31.95 35.80

RICH 11Karma Johnson2 1:09.48

32.45 37.03

U 12Avery Gunderson3 1:10.77

32.84 37.93

U  9Jean Lin4 1:11.73

33.57 38.16

WAL 12Hallee Yaw5 1:13.96

35.22 38.74

CAM 10Kristina Perian6 1:16.67

35.69 40.98
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Results
B - Final ...   (#11  Women 100 Yard Breast)

B - Final

SKY 12Lexi Coaker7 1:16.97

35.67 41.30

RICH  9Greta Varga8 1:17.48

36.65 40.83

HAN 10LillyAnn Vo9 1:17.85

35.86 41.99

U  9Ella Webb10 1:18.59

37.72 40.87

RICH 10Beatrice Raugei11 1:19.07

37.24 41.83

CAM 10Natlie Ge12 1:20.57

37.43 43.14

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 1:06.48 2018* Lillian Thurber

Meet Record: 1:07.91 2005! Alexis Morehouse

State Qual: 1:08.25#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAM  9Campbell Deringer1 1:08.17# q

32.20 35.97

RICH 11Karma Johnson2 1:12.29 q

33.51 38.78

U  9Jean Lin3 1:13.31 q

34.71 38.60

U 12Avery Gunderson4 1:14.35 q

34.40 39.95

WAL 12Hallee Yaw5 1:15.82 q

36.11 39.71

CAM 10Kristina Perian6 1:16.42 q

35.99 40.43

SKY 12Lexi Coaker7 1:16.73 q

36.14 40.59

HAN 10LillyAnn Vo8 1:17.02 q

35.57 41.45

RICH 10Beatrice Raugei9 1:17.95 q

37.42 40.53

RICH  9Greta Varga10 1:18.40 q

37.01 41.39

CAM 10Natlie Ge11 1:19.96 q

37.34 42.62

U  9Ella Webb12 1:20.40 q

37.97 42.43

U  9Evelyn Johnson13 1:22.23

38.07 44.16

PAS 10Julianna Aranda14 1:24.00

38.74 45.26

CAM 11Ella Norton15 1:25.00

39.69 45.31

WAL 12Calla Harrison16 1:25.07

40.15 44.92

WAL 12Grace Anderson17 1:25.16

38.64 46.52

SKY 10Sophie Cadran18 1:25.48

38.91 46.57

U 11Shannon Oldroyd19 1:25.63

40.73 44.90

HAN  9Sydney Karspeck20 1:26.18

40.19 45.99

SKY 12Sarah Trafton21 1:26.79

41.29 45.50

WAL 10Lauren Adams22 1:27.20

41.73 45.47

CHIA 11Ashley Hamilton23 1:27.65

40.62 47.03

RICH 10Ellie Hunter24 1:27.75

40.30 47.45

RICH 10Lexi Budge25 1:30.20

42.63 47.57

CAM 11Rose McClone26 1:30.59

42.87 47.72

RICH  9Maya Schram27 1:32.86

44.76 48.10

 
#12  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 3:40.21 2017* Walla Walla High School

L Skorina, H Ruff, K Hartley, P Gardner

Meet Record: 3:40.21 2017! Walla Walla High School

L Skorina, H Ruff, K Hartley, P Gardner

State Qual: 3:45.90#

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

CAM1 3:44.94#

Hope Yim 12 Ashlyn Burgener 12

Campbell Deringer 9 Bailey Segall 12

27.12 56.91 55.8825.98

26.96 56.73 25.90 55.42

HAN2 3:50.85

Carrie Moore 11 Cameron Rutherford 10

Macy Bagwell 11 Chamelle Abringe 10

26.95 57.42 57.9616.54

27.67 57.96 27.10 57.51

SKY3 3:56.77

Elle Brown 11 Kayla Bradshaw 12

Jordan Moore 9 Emerson Hammack 12

28.40 59.08 59.9227.95

27.28 58.36 28.54 59.41

RICH4 3:58.71

Alicia Orbananos 10 Miranda Collingridge 12

Danica Lerch 10 Chloe Smart 12

27.92 58.34 1:02.9229.96

29.44 1:03.10 25.51 54.35

WAL5 3:59.69

Hallee Yaw 12 Alana Miller 9

Sydney Tacheny 12 Laurel Skorina 11

28.79 1:00.15 1:03.1930.82

29.30 1:02.19 25.38 54.16

U6 4:00.88

Sabrina Hicks 12 Carrly Kahler 11

Charity Carothers 12 Jean Lin 9

27.58 59.22 59.2128.33

28.74 1:02.50 28.27 59.95

B - Final

BG7 4:16.04

Jordan Brooks 12 Hailey Brown 11

Kayden Anderson 12 Ella Uchtmann 11

28.18 59.87 1:11.1534.31

30.04 1:04.09 29.66 1:00.93

CHIA8 5:03.49

Katlynn Orchard 11 Jessica Meinecke 9

Abigail Hernandez 10 Ashley Hamilton 11

35.71 1:16.96 35.2218.53

36.01 1:13.34 1:16.79 1:57.97

PAS9 5:25.61

Krystal Keeton SO Paola Cuevas 11

Deleelah Biebrich 10 Irene Wilkinson 10

1:36.03 1:31.2735.96

30.56 1:10.40 32.16 1:07.91

HER10 5:28.90

Anastasia Zablotovskii 11 Janae Swanson 9

Kristina Padget 10 Amanda Aikin 12

29.67 1:03.02 1:12.6338.12

19.32 51.12 2:22.13

 
#12  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 3:40.21 2017* Walla Walla High School

L Skorina, H Ruff, K Hartley, P Gardner

Meet Record: 3:40.21 2017! Walla Walla High School

L Skorina, H Ruff, K Hartley, P Gardner

State Qual: 3:45.90#

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAM1 3:50.06 q

Hope Yim 12 Ashlyn Burgener 12

Mia Kamenko 11 Bailey Segall 12

27.47 57.53 56.7926.76

27.73 59.34 26.30 56.40

HAN2 3:55.34 q

Carrie Moore 11 Cameron Rutherford 10

Chamelle Abringe 10 Macy Bagwell 11

27.62 59.07 1:27.0259.60

30.15 28.88 59.10

WAL3 3:56.08 q

Laurel Skorina 11 Alana Miller 9

Rylee Hale 12 Hallee Yaw 12

26.11 55.00 1:02.4130.43

27.67 59.50 28.88 59.17

U4 3:59.03 q

Sabrina Hicks 12 Carrly Kahler 11

Ella Webb 9 Jean Lin 9

27.44 58.25 59.5828.55

29.30 1:01.02 28.72 1:00.18
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

SKY5 4:00.33 q

Elle Brown 11 Kayla Bradshaw 12

Jordan Moore 9 Emerson Hammack 12

28.58 58.64 1:01.8429.01

28.51 1:00.39 28.63 59.46

RICH6 4:01.36 q

Alicia Orbananos 10 Miranda Collingridge 12

Danica Lerch 10 Chloe Smart 12

27.83 58.44 1:02.4729.39

30.46 1:05.14 25.98 55.31

BG7 4:17.73 q

Jordan Brooks 12 Hailey Brown 11

Kayden Anderson 12 Ella Uchtmann 11

28.52 1:00.96 1:04.6732.82

28.49 49.08 50.53 1:23.02

CHIA8 5:10.10 q

Katlynn Orchard 11 Jessica Meinecke 9

Abigail Hernandez 10 Ashley Hamilton 11

36.20 1:18.13 1:14.2836.76

36.99 1:17.26 16.12 1:20.43

PAS9 5:15.64 q

Krystal Keeton SO Paola Cuevas 11

Deleelah Biebrich 10 Irene Wilkinson 10

35.71 1:25.78 1:27.0833.69

35.66 1:14.79 32.21 1:07.99

HER10 5:30.72 q

Amanda Aikin 12 Janae Swanson 9

Kristina Padget 10 Anastasia Zablotovskii 11

43.60 1:34.21 1:20.1637.49

45.76 1:34.77 28.82 1:01.58

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 12

1. Hanford High School 265

2. Camas High School 263

3. Union High School 215

4. Richland High School 211

5. Skyview High School 127

6. Walla Walla High School 115

7. Battle Ground High School 54

7. Chiawana High School 54

9. Pasco High School 26

10. Heritage High School 25


